Résultats par équipe
Championat de France Universitaire d'halterophilie 04/04/24
23 Mars 2024 - Orléans (Centre Val de Loire)

RANG NOM PRENOM GENRE ETABLISSEMENT ARR1 ARR2 ARR3 ARR BEST EPJ 1 EPJ2 EPJ3 EPJ BEST TOTAL OLYMPIQUE KILO POIDS
1 DEPENWEILL PAULINE F Université de Strasbourg 78 82 -84 82 100 103 -105 103 185 111.58
1 FINANCE EDGAR M Université de Strasbourg 85 90 -95 90 105 110 -115 110 200 129.00
1 BOESS YOHAN M Université de Strasbourg 98 103 -107 103 123 -130 -130 123 226 138.20
TOTAL 378.78
2 PIARD PHILOMENE F AS UNIV POITIERS-ANGOULEME 60 -65 -65 60 75 78 81 81 141 70.58
2 CROS JONATHAN M AS UNIV POITIERS-ANGOULEME -81 81 -85 81 100 -105 105 105 186 110.90
2 BOIS ARMAND M AS UNIV POITIERS-ANGOULEME 110 115 120 120 138 145 -150 145 265 173.50
TOTAL 354.98
8 DUMONTHEIL EMILIE F ASUL - Fac de Medecine et PH -55 55 60 60 -70 -73 73 73 133 70.84
3 DARDAILLER TRISTAN M ASUL - ILFOMER 98 102 -105 102 118 -122 -122 118 220 136.70
3 ABARCA PABLO M Collége des Ecoles Doctorales 107 113 120 120 120 130 -136 130 250 142.10
TOTAL 349.64
4 LORET LEILOU F AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 58 -62 -62 58 -74 -75 -75 0 58 9.00
4 VINNAC LILIAN M AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 97 102 -105 102 118 -123 -128 118 220 147.00
4 HAVET BASTIEN M IFMK HOPITAL PURPAS TLSE 120 -127 127 127 147 154 160 160 287 192.80
TOTAL 348.80
5] MENON FELICIA F AS Université Orléans -44 46 49 49 -63 63 -66 63 112 53.00
5 DJALAB BRAHIM M AS Université de Tours -110 110 115 115 135 -140 -140 135 250 156.90
5] PROCHASSO RAPHAEL M AS Université Orléans 85 89 -92 89 112 117 -123 117 206 127.40
TOTAL 337.30
6 BON MAXENCE M Université de Montpellier 44 46 -48 46 54 -56 -56 54 100 51.58
6 MASSOL LUCAS M Université de Montpellier STAPS 88 94 -100 94 110 116 -120 116 210 137.40
6 VERRIER MATEO M Université de Montpellier STAPS 90 95 -100 95 115 120 128 120 215 142.00
TOTAL 330.98
7 WIETRICH MARION F Université de Strasbourg 52 55 57 57 71 74 -76 74 131 72.22
7 DA SILVA COME M Université de Strasbourg -85 85 -90 85 100 -107 -110 100 185 116.20
7 SAAD AHMAD M Université de Strasbourg 95 103 110 110 120 -130 -135 120 230 135.70
TOTAL 324.12
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Nantes Sport Univeristé
Nantes Sport Univeristé

Nantes Sport Univeristé

AS Université d'Orléans
AS Université d'Orléans

AS Université d'Orléans

BTS Cité Scolaire Amiens
Université de Picardie

Université de Picardie

AS Université Orléans
AS Université Orléans

AS Université Orléans

Université de Picardie
Université de Picardie

Université de Picardie

AS Université Orléans
CDS

AS Université Orléans

Université de Montpellier

Université de Montpellier STAPS
Université de Montpellier STAPS

48
88
42

50
85
82

75
55

40
75
43

50
63
48

40
80

44
75
83

-51
-95
-45

53
-90
86

-65
80
58

43
80
46

-53
66
51

-43
-85

-75
-89

51
-96
45

_83

50

-70
58]

43
85

46
-75
89

ARR BEST

51
88
45

53
90
86

80
60

43
80
50

50
66
53

43
85

46

89

63
111
55

110
105

80
95
72

58
-95

58
105
50

50
-105
-100

EPJ 2

115
-110

-100
75

-95
60

60

63

55
110

52
105
-106

EPJ 3

-120
-110

60
100
65

58
-115

56
-1
-106

EPJ BEST

115
105

115
105

80
100
75

60
100
65

60
88
63

58
110
50

56
105

TOTAL OLYMPIQUE

53
205

191

53
205
191

80
180
135

103
180
115

110
154
116

101
195
50

102
105
89

04/04/24

Page 3/3

KILO POIDS

50.40
127.50
42.88
220.78

-16.04
120.00
110.20
214.16

5.08
108.80
87.08
200.96

39.08
100.40
56.64
196.12

47.64
90.20
47.78
185.62

46.04
103.50
-30.84
118.70

44.26
19.50
11.40
75.16



	Modèle

